CADILLAC 1-800-333-8892 Fax 231-775-6819
GRAND RAPIDS 1-800-555-8454 Fax 616-538-7783
SHELBYVILLE 1-800-333-8895 Fax 800-967-3426
TOLEDO 1-800-333-8894 Fax 419-537-6549
Part # Order Code Description Thickness Size Carton Qty
TruLine Soffit - Please refer to Buyers Guide for available colors
06804_ _ _ HVS 12" Hidden Soffit (Not available in 505) .019 12' length 16 $30.02 /ea
06801_ _ _ S 12" Solid Soffit (*see stock colors below) .019 12' length 16 $19.13 /ea

QUALITY EDGE
013017
Part # Order Code Description Thickness Size Carton Qty
C-Style Aluminum Drip Edge  - Please refer to Buyers Guide for available colors
06850_ _ _ 1C 1" C Aluminum Drip Edge (Painted) .019 10' 50
06829_ _ _ 1.5C 1.5" C Aluminum Drip Edge (Painted) .019 10' 50
Step Flashing - Please refer to Buyers Guide for available colors
06872000 5X7SFM Flat Step Flash - Mill 5" x 7" 500 $112.57 /ct
06873_ _ _ 8X8SF Flat Step Flash - Painted 8" x 8" 500 202.51 /ct
06870000 2.5X2.5X7SFM Prebent Step Flash Mill 2.5" x 2.5" x 7" 500 112.57 /ct
06870_ _ _ 2.5X2.5X7SF Prebent Step Flash Painted 2.5" x 2.5" x 7" 500 130.25 /ct
06871_ _ _ 4X4X8SF Prebent Step Flash Painted 4" x 4" x 8" 300 170.84 /ct
Porch Flashing / Base Flashing - Please refer to Buyers Guide for available colors
06894_ _ _ ABF3X3 3" x 3" x 10' Aluminum Base Flashing .019 3" x 3" x 10' 25 $9.65 /ct
Roll Flashing - Please refer to Buyers Guide for available colors
06800010 ARFEC14X10 14" x 10' Economy Alum Roll Flash -.008 Mill 10' 1 $7.45 /ct
06800020 ARFEC20X10 20" x 10' Economy Alum Roll Flash -.008 Mill 10' 1 10.94 /ct
06800011 ARFEC14X50M 14" x 50' Economy Alum Roll Flash -.008 Mill 50' 1 37.94 /ct
06800021 ARFEC20X50M 20" x 50' Economy Alum Roll Flash -.008 Mill 50' 1 54.25 /ct
T-Style Steel Drip Edge - Please refer to Buyers Guide for available colors
06816_ _ _ S1.5T28G 1.5" x 10' 28G Steel T Drip Edge (Painted) .019 10' 25
06813_ _ _ 1.5TN_G
1.5" x 10' 30G Steel T Notch Drip Edge